

D060375	K	UI MASS	.	Test Chain	I WILMU	T	1	16
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.		M BALDW	IN	22	1
1-4_20X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT	.		M BALDW	IN	4	2
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH	J	1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD	.		.		8	3
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH_SIL_PLT	-	1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD SILVER PLA	TED .		.		46	4
1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH	A	1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD	.		.		4	5
1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND	J	1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL	TIP.		J O'DEL	L	6	6
1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_SIL_PLT	-	1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD SILVER PLA	TED .		.		8	7
1-4_20_UNC_NUT__	A	1/4 20 UNC NUT	.		I WILMU	T	12	8
1-4_SPERICAL_WASHER	A	1/4 SPHERICAL WASHER	.		.		4	9
D060376	J	MASS BASE PLATE	.		I WILMU	T	1	10
D060377	G	BLADE TIP Z POSITION ADJ	(BTM	HALF PART 2)	I WILMU	T	2	11
D060378	H	BLADE TIP Z POSITION ADJ	(BTM	HALF)	I WILMU	T	2	12
D060379	H	OSEM AND FLAG COUNTERWEIGHT	UI MA	SS	I WILMU	T	4	13
D060381	G	UI MASS BLADE ECD	.		FEL		2	14
D060382	H	UI MASS TOP PLATE	.		NJS/FEL		2	15
D060384	J	MIDDLE WIRE WIRE CLAMP	.		NJS/FEL		2	16
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.		M BALDW	IN	2	1
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH	J	1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD	.		.		2	2
D060334	J	WIRE CLAMP JAW	ALL M	ASSES	NJS/FEL		1	3
D060335	J	RECESSED 1/4" 20 UNC	X 0.7	5" CAP HEAD	NJS/FEL		2	4
D060383	H	MIDDLE WIRE, WIRE CLAMP	CLAMP	BODY	I WILMU	T	1	5
D060385	J	UI MASS FLAG MOUNT	.		NJS/FEL		4	17
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.		M BALDW	IN	1	1
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH_SIL_PLT	-	1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD SILVER PLA	TED .		.		2	2
1-4_20_UNC_NUT__	A	1/4 20 UNC NUT	.		I WILMU	T	1	3
D060386	H	MOUNT BLOCK	UI MA	SS FLAG MOUNT	NJS/FEL		1	4
D060393	H	UI MASS MAGNET AND FLAG MOUNT	.		I WILMU	T	1	5
D060392	H	MAGNET RETAINER	(MODI	FIED 1/4-20 HEX HEAD SCREW 1.5 "	LONGJI WILMLT		1	1
D060394	G	SPACER	UI MA	SS MAGNET AND FLAG	NJS/FEL		1	2
D060400	G	OSEM MAGNET FLAG	(MEGN	ETIC DESIGN)	I WILMU	T	1	3
D060401	G	MAGNETIC PLUG	.		I WILMU	T	4	4
D0901344	A	10MM DIA X 10MM MAGNET	.		.		2	5
D060397	H	TOP MASS SPACER	.		J O'DEL	L	4	18
D060398	H	PITCH ADJUSTER & MASS	ADJUS	TER TURRET	J O'DEL	L	2	19
D060399	G	STOP BRIDGE	.		J O'DEL	L	4	20
D060422	H	UI MASS WIRE CLAMP	.		J O'DEL	L	2	21
1-4_20X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT	.		M BALDW	IN	2	1
8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT	A	8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT	.		M BALDW	IN	2	2
8-32_UNC_0-5INCH	A	8-32 UNC X 0.5" CAP HEAD	.		.		2	3
D060334	J	WIRE CLAMP JAW	ALL M	ASSES	NJS/FEL		1	4
D060335	J	RECESSED 1/4" 20 UNC	X 0.7	5" CAP HEAD	NJS/FEL		2	5
D060426	G	UI MASS WIRE CLAMP BODY	.		J O'DEL	L	1	6
D070549	A	UIM E'QUAKE STOP	.		I WILMU	T	4	22
D0901344	A	10MM DIA X 10MM MAGNET	.		.		2	23
D060237_FLAT	C	BOTTOM BLADE SPRINGS	-		I WILMU	T	2	24
D060359-050_0	F	ADDITIONAL MASS	.		J O'DEL	L	6	25
D060359-100_0	F	ADDITIONAL MASS	.		J O'DEL	L	8	26
D060380-000	H	BLADE CLAMP	(TOP	HALF)	I WILMU	T	2	27